
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $135,526 37

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group $93,721 16

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $75,126 30

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $42,935 7

Ahlbum, Tim $41,412 6

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $35,251 31

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $33,972 5

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $32,313 19

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $30,455 10

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $30,273 9

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $28,392 1

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $28,318 12

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $25,224 2

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $23,602 2

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $22,728 6

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $21,950 12

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $21,804 1

Carran, John Steven $21,332 3

Barta, Devin M. $18,802 6

McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $18,428 9

Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $17,044 1

Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $17,040 2

Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $16,704 1

Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $15,816 5

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $14,940 3

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,872 8

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $14,061 6

Catron, Edward A. $13,008 1

Jaffe, Joseph A. $12,924 1

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $12,192 2

General Agency Ins. Development Svc. $11,938 4

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $11,479 3

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $10,710 4

Whitt, Troy C. $10,140 1



ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,948 8

Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $9,802 1

Miedema, Justin ERIN Marketing, Inc. $9,685 5

Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $9,564 7

Ahlbum, Donna M. $9,379 1

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $9,324 2

Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $8,364 2

Sernaker, Howard R. $8,231 1

Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner Insurance Agency $7,944 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $7,319 1

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $7,204 3

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $6,912 2

Blumetti, James W. $6,900 3

Holstein, Gerald K. Holstein Insurance Agency $6,756 1

Greenberg, Joshua K. $6,503 3

Senior Services of North America, Inc. $6,136 4

Aarons, Neill $5,928 1

Rapini, Duane M. $5,842 1

Shah, Bhupendra C. Shah Insurance Agency $5,818 1

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $5,771 2

Hirsch, Susan J. $5,687 6

Edwards, Jackson IV $5,676 1

Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $5,664 1

Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $5,556 1

Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $5,436 1

Lucas, Janice Lifton Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,416 1

Shaw, Tim $5,268 1

Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $5,004 1



ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Pekela, David C. $4,823 2

Enns, Henry $4,728 1

Caplan, Lawrence M. Caplan Insurance Agency $4,714 1

Olsen, Steven J. Olsen Insurance Agency $4,663 1

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,608 2

Harasym, Kenneth J. Harasym Insurance Agency $4,600 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,584 3

Gempeler, Kenneth R. Gempeler Insurance Agency $4,560 1

Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $4,245 2

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $4,215 2

Flittner, Andrew M. $4,203 2

Riva, Antonio $4,200 1

Mikolajcik, Lawrence V. Mikolajcik Insurance Agency $4,068 1

Daniels, David K. David K. Daniels & Associates $4,039 3

Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,948 1

Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,916 2

Bowling, Kenneth R. The Benefit Exchange $3,852 1

Fuller, Bret A. $3,654 1

Fuchs, Curtis Fuchs Insurance Agency $3,604 1

Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,540 3

Blakely, Mark A. Blakely Insurance Agency $3,528 1

Soucy-Snowman, Catherine $3,413 1

Yager, Gary J. Yager Insurance Agency $3,396 1

Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $3,288 2

Cohen, Harlan I. Cohen Insurance Agency $3,272 1

Matyskiel, Robert E. $3,216 1

Averill, Steven B. Averill Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Bershad, Stanton M. Bershad Insurance Agency $3,167 1

Maranda, Janet C. $3,108 1

Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,072 1

Boales, Keith C. Boales Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,035 1

McKnight, Robert J. $3,012 2

Blizman, Donna J. $2,999 2

Baughn, Eileen K. $2,928 1

Forhman, Elaine T. R & E Marketing Assoc., Inc. $2,927 1

Barrett, Thomas F. III $2,892 1

Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Kelly, Robert J. $2,844 1

Morris, William G. Morris Insurance Agency $2,784 1

Breisinger, Brian L. Breisinger Insurance Agency $2,756 2

Brown, Matthew $2,730 1

Burke, April L. $2,652 1

McGuire Toni L. $2,604 1

Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,592 1

Huebner, Patsy M. $2,556 1

Bendfeldt, Inc. $2,508 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014

Schwartz, Scott J. $28,392 Sheldon, Paul T. $21,804

Sakharoff, Richard D. $22,272 Zumtobel, Marc G. $20,242

Sachs, Kerry $19,140 Bowes, Barbara N. $16,704

Keating, Gizella W. $17,276 Bick, Mario $15,909

Hoyek, Tony N. $17,044 Payant, Thomas A. $15,600

Kempler, Gary S. $14,676 Holzman, Robert $12,144

Stevens, Ray $14,564 Kingsley, Beverly J. $12,110

Gilbert, Brian $14,556 Ahlbum, Tim $11,160

Catron, Edward A. $13,008 Borosak, William J. Jr. $10,283

Jaffe, Joseph A. $12,924 Dixon, Daniel B. $10,140

Stevens, Jason $12,200

Stamper, John W. $9,802 Aarons, Neill $5,928

Rosati, Lisa $9,379 Barta, Devin M. $5,902

Lovelace, David P. $9,264 Lauer, Deborah $5,855

Preuss, Diane L. $8,488 Rapini, Duane M. $5,842

Ranney, Eugene $8,448 Chard, Dani L. $5,842

Cochran, John T. $8,412 Black, Ana M. $5,820

Abbatiello, Vincent $8,316 Shah, Bhupendra C. $5,818

Sernaker, Howard R. $8,231 Patterson, Adam D. $5,760

Wheat, Douglas P. $8,196 Edwards, Jackson, IV $5,676

Joiner, Clifton T. $7,944 Holmquist, James A. $5,664

Saylor, Dexter R. $7,812 Iglesias, Rafael A. $5,556

Heller, Mark $7,319 Butts, David J. $5,544

Green, Howard $6,924 Breton, Michael L. $5,510

Holstein, Gerald K. $6,756 Shoaf, John A. $5,436

Graham, Christopher N. CLU $6,636 Tantillo, Robert V. $5,429

Finkelstein, Sara $6,552 Lucas, Janice $5,416

Mulberg, David B. $6,504 Greenstein, Bruce $5,268

Holdren, Charles E. $6,334 Haft, Gary S. $5,256

Minervini, Debra A. $6,048 Gold, Matthew $5,036

Hall, James T. $5,976 Richard, Paul $5,004

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014December 7, 2014

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisonet, Joseph $4,836 Valovich, Stephen A. $3,276

Enns, Henry $4,728 Cohen, Harlan I. $3,272

Hawkins, Deborah A. $4,724 Easterling, Horace W. $3,264

Caplan, Lawrence M. $4,714 Dibell, Warren $3,216

Olsen, Steve J. $4,663 Averill, Steven B. $3,192

Reardon, John J. $4,608 Brown, Christopher $3,192

Harasym, Kenneth J. $4,600 Bershad, Joyce $3,167

Gempeler, Kenneth R. $4,560 Dillow, David S. $3,108

Neese, Alan P. $4,536 Maranda, Janet C. $3,108

Zemartis, Stephen $4,488 Waton, Danielle $3,108

Badessa, Joseph J. $4,224 Borwick, Constance M. $3,084

Riva, Antonio $4,200 Maisto, Stephen $3,072

Dorrego, Carlos $4,104 Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,072

Rheingold, Marc $4,104 Simcha, Jack $3,072

Mairano, Alexander E. $4,104 Boales, Keith C. $3,035

Heasley, Charles G. $4,068 Martin, Jonathan $3,024

Sheketoff, Alan $3,996 Perlman, Bernard J. $3,024

Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,948 Sebest, James $3,024

Parnell, Paul L. $3,900 Thompson, David W. $3,024

Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,887 Davis, Karen L. $3,011

Cooper, Sterling R. $3,852 Schaefer, John G. $3,011

Rodriguez, Andrea $3,840 Katz, David $2,952

Gordon, Aaron $3,744 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,940

Lyons, Phillip C. $3,704 Baughn, Eileen K. $2,928

Rodriguez, Rodrigo $3,672 Forhman, Elaine T. $2,927

Chester, Lee J. $3,659 Barrett, Thomas F. III $2,892

Fuller, Bret A. $3,654 Strohm, Mark C. $2,856

Naleppa, Michael J. $3,641 Atwood, Susan E. $2,844

Fuchs, Curtis R. $3,604 Frangos, Blair F. $2,844

Upthegrove, Gerald A. $3,564 Kelly, Robert J. $2,844

Scott, James R. $3,552 Lembcke, Julia G. $2,844

Blakely, Mark A. $3,528 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,844

Jacobson, Sandy A. $3,480 Vaughn, Joe B. $2,784

Shotwell, Mary P. $3,480 Wilson, Matthew J. $2,784

Chalom, Joseph $3,479 Hanifin, Donald E. Jr. $2,784

Soucy-Snowman, Catherine $3,413 Kaisner, Glenn R. $2,759

Robbins, Chad A. $3,408 Taylor, David A. $2,759

Silver, Lawrence B. $3,396 Brown, Matthew $2,730

Yager, Gary J. $3,396 Blackburn, Kaila $2,712

McGeoy, Jacob M. $3,384 Rouquette, Zeph A. $2,688

Gratzon, Peter $3,383 Burke, April L. $2,652

Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $3,359 McGuire, Toni L. $2,604

Reynolds, Alan $3,359 Elixson, Brad L. $2,592

Maviglia, Raymond C. $3,304 Kilgore, Adam W. Jr. $2,592

Caraballo, Marielsa $3,300 Huebner, Patsy M. $2,556

Gumora, Helene $3,300 Murphy, Edward G. $2,551

Alan, Stuart $3,276 Yesbeck, John C. Jr. $2,543

Valdes, Jorge A. $3,276 Brummels, Douglas J. $2,508


